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Dist NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 
1 K-Paw Knuth (707) 445-6400 bob.knuth@dot.ca.gov 1656 Union Street #104 

 Brian Bissell, DPC (707) 445-6513 brian.bissell@dot.ca.gov Eureka, CA 95501 
     
     
     2 Randy Wood, DPC 

  

(530) 225-3120 randy.wood@dot.ca.gov Survey Data Center 
    1031 Butte Street 
    Suite 205, MS-37 
    Redding, CA 96001 
     3 Mike McCalligan, DPC (530) 741-7377 mike.j.mccalligan@dot.ca.gov 703 B Street 
    Marysville, CA 95901 
     
     
     4    111 Grand Ave., PO Box 23660 
 Juan Barahona Jr., DPC (510) 286-4952 juan.barahona.jr@dot.ca.gov Oakland, 94623-0660 (letters) 
 Caleb McCallister, (510) 286-5385 caleb.mccallister@dot.ca.gov Address below (packages): 
 Rich Ray, (951) 870-7550 rich.ray@dot.ca.gov 320 22nd Street, Oakland 94612 
     
     5 Jeremy Villegas, (Office Supervisor) (805) 549-3066  50 Higuera Street 
 Joe Cardoza, DPC (805) 549-3060 joseph.s.cardoza@dot.ca.gov San Luis Obispo, CA 
    93401 
     
     6 Scott Reinhart, (Office Supervisor) (559) 445-6565  855 “M” Street, 

 Howard Brunetti, DPC (559) 445-6571 howard.brunetti@dot.ca.gov Suite 200 
    Fresno, CA 93721 
     
     7 Jay Satalich, (Office Supervisor) (213) 897-1721  100 South Main St, MS 8 
 Timothy Lee, DPC (213) 897-1518 timothy.lee@dot.ca.gov Los Angeles, CA 90012 
 Zeljko Sumera  zeljko.sumera@dot.ca.gov  
     
     8 Carlos Camarillo, (Office Supervisor) (909) 383-6402 carlos.camarillo@dot.ca.gov Land Surveys, MS 650 
 Sam Garnsey, DPC (909) 806-3917 sam.garnsey@dot.ca.gov 464 W 4th Street, 6th floor 
    San Bernardino, CA 
    92401-1400 
     9 David Sparks, (Office Chief) (760) 872-0646 david.sparks@dot.ca.gov 500 South Main Street 
 Ken Maliszewski, DPC (760) 872-0653 kenneth.maliszewski@dot.ca.gov Bishop, CA  93514 
 Sereyna Cagle (760) 872-0778 sereyna.cagle@dot.ca.gov  
     
     10 Greg Hartman, (Office Supervisor) (209) 942-6166 greg.hartman@dot.ca.gov 1976 E Martin Luther King 
 Harry (Hap) DeLettre, DPC (209) 948-7929 hap.delettre@dot.ca.gov Jr. Blvd.   Building #3 
    Stockton, CA  95205 
     
     11 Robert McMillan, (Office Supervisor) (619) 688-31951 robert.m.mcmillan@dot.ca.gov 4050 Taylor Street 
 Michael Wartenberg, DPC (619) 688-6609 michael.wartenberg@dot.ca.gov MS 313 
    San Diego, CA  92110 
     

     
12 Joe Teng, (Office Chief) (657) 328-6391 joe.teng@dot.ca.gov 1750 E 4th Street  

 Oscar Huerta, DPC (657) 328-6445 oscar.huerta@dot.ca.gov Suite 100 
 Jeff Ayer (657) 328-6378 jeff.ayer@dot.ca.gov Santa Ana, CA 92705 
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DES Office of Photogrammetry & Preliminary Investigations  PHONE EMAIL 

    
 David Brubaker, Acting Office Chief    

 

(916) 227-7642 david.l.brubaker@dot.ca.gov 

    
 John Erickson, Mapping Branch Chief (916) 227-7649 john.erickson@dot.ca.gov 

    
 Tom Newman, A&E Contract, Flying Contract Manager (916) 227-5917 tom.newman@dot.ca.gov 
    
 Dave Brubaker, Project Coordination and DTM Branch Chief (916) 227-7642 david.l.brubaker@dot.ca.gov 
    
   EMERGENCY (after hours) cell phone  TBD  
    
    
    

 Photogrammetry Key Staff Contacts PHONE EMAIL 
    
 Tony Berra, High Resolution Scanning and System Support (916) 227-7647 antony.berra@dot.ca.gov 
 Robert Corbeil, Flight Planning, Airborne-GPS (916) 227-7673 robert.corbeil@dot.ca.gov 

 John Erickson, Aerotriangulation (AT) (916) 227-7649 john.erickson@dot.ca.gov 
 Robert Corbeil, Research Center & Film Reproduction (916) 227-7673 robert.corbeil@dot.ca.gov 
 Ron Silva, DTM Surfaces and Civil3D (916) 227-7648 ron.silva@dot.ca.gov 
 Young Lee, Flight Planning & Indexes (916) 227-7645 young.lee@dot.ca.gov 
 Public Counter (Vacant)   
   caltrans.aerial.imagery@dot.c

 

 

    
    
 OFFICE OF PHOTOGRAMMETRY - Address:  
   
 Mail & Shipping Physical Address 
 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
 Division of Engineering Services Division of Engineering Services 
 Office of Photogrammetry - MS 35 Office of Photogrammetry – MS 35 
 1820 Alhambra Blvd 1727 30th St. First Floor 
 Sacramento, CA  95816 Sacramento, CA  95816 
   
   

 

mailto:david.l.brubaker@dot.ca.gov
mailto:john.erickson@dot.ca.gov
mailto:david.l.brubaker@dot.ca.gov
mailto:john.erickson@dot.ca.gov
mailto:tom.newman@dot.ca.gov
mailto:david.l.brubaker@dot.ca.gov
mailto:antony.berra@dot.ca.gov
mailto:robert.corbeil@dot.ca.gov
mailto:john.erickson@dot.ca.gov
mailto:robert.corbeil@dot.ca.gov
mailto:ron.silva@dot.ca.gov
mailto:young.lee@dot.ca.gov
mailto:caltrans.aerial.imagery@dot.ca.gov
mailto:caltrans.aerial.imagery@dot.ca.gov

